
LAW ENTRANCE EXAMS
 Roohindeep Ma'am

 Subject Topic DATE TIME

LOGICAL REASONING Orientation Friday, January 16, 2026 11:03 AM - 11:15 AM
LOGICAL REASONING Distance and directions Friday, January 16, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Basics of logic-1 Saturday, January 17, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Basics of logic-2 Monday, January 19, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Venn diagram

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Syllogism-1 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Syllogism-2 Thursday, January 22, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Practice session-2 Friday, January 23, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Statement conclusion Saturday, January 24, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Statement assumption Tuesday, January 27, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Inference Wednesday, January 28, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING strengthen and weaken argument Thursday, January 29, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING course of action Friday, January 30, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING cause and effect Saturday, January 31, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Assertion -reason Monday, February 2, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING logical fallacies Tuesday, February 3, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Practice session-3 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Seating arrangements - 1 Thursday, February 5, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Seating arrangements - 2 Friday, February 6, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING puzzles - 1 Saturday, February 7, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING puzzles - 2 Monday, February 9, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Conditionalities Tuesday, February 10, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING non verbal reasoning - 1 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING non verbal reasoning - 2 Thursday, February 12, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Practice session 4 Friday, February 13, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM



LOGICAL REASONING Alphabet Saturday, February 14, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Coding decoding - 1 Monday, February 16, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Coding decoding - 2 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Symbol based problems Wednesday, February 18, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING matrix arrangements Thursday, February 19, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Sequence and series Friday, February 20, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Practice session-1 Saturday, February 21, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Blood relation - 1 Monday, February 23, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM

LOGICAL REASONING Blood relation - 2 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 6:03 PM - 6:59 PM


